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Höhenplan
Bau-km 2+300 - 3+100

B 174 -
Radweg Marienberg - Reitzenhain

1. Bauabschnitt

PROJIS-Nr.: 5114063

aufgestellt:
Große Kreisstadt Marienberg

                                             
                                                  Heinrich
Marienberg, den                    Oberbürgermeister

                               

Große Kreisstadt
    Marienberg

-2,0%

H  =      20000 m
T   =  362,155 m
f    =      4,372 m
km     0+601,335
hTS =  415,868 m

1,821%

Zeichenerklärung
Gradientenhochpunkt

Gradiententiefpunkt

Damm

Einschnitt

Ausrundungsbeginn Wanne /
Ausrundungsende Kuppe

Neigungsbrechpunkt
mit Angabe von:
Ausrundungshalbmesser
Tangentenlänge
Stichhöhe
Bau-km
Höhe Tangentenschnittpunkt

Längsneigung und 
Abstand zum nächsten 
Neigungsbrechpunkt

432,50 m
789,22 m

Graben/Mulde rechts

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

q = 2,5 % Δs = 0,312 %

Δs = 0,312 %q = 0 % q = 2,5 % Δs = 0,312 %

Δs = 0,312 %q = 0 % q = 2,5 %

q = 2,5 %Δs = 0,312 %

Δs = 0,312 %q = 0 % q = 2,5 % Δs = 0,312 %

Δs = 0,312 %q = 0 % q = 2,5 %

309,000
319,000

329,000 835,000
845,000

855,000

Abstand
des Fahrbahnrandes
von der Achse
links

a = 1,25 m

Abstand
des Fahrbahnrandes
von der Achse
rechts

a = 1,25 m

Maßstab: 5,00 % / cm [cm]

Querneigung

linker Fahrbahnrand
rechter Fahrbahnrand

R=∞
L=249,996 m

R=287 L=506,131 m R=∞
L=139,940 m R=282 L=393,134 m

329,255 835,386 975,326

Krümmung
Maßstab 20/R [cm]

Rechtskurve

Linkskurve

622,00 m ü. DHHN92

285,651 m
2,060 %

km

h TS

f

T

H      5000,000 m

   11,055 m

   -0,012 m

  630,993 m

  2+443,816

=

=

=

=

580,094 m
1,617 %

km

h TS

f

T

H     10000,000 m

   26,870 m

    0,036 m

  640,375 m

  3+023,910

=

=

=

=

297,857 m
2,155 %
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2+300 2+400 2+500 2+600 2+700 2+800 2+900 3+000     
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